S UP R E M E C OUR T O F I N D I A R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

BEFORETHEREGISTRARM.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8 3 0 4 / 2 0 0 7

RAN G A I A H (D) BY LR S .

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF KA R N A T A K A & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: $18 \ / \ 1 \ 1 \ / \ 2 \ 0 \ 0 \ 8$ This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. P . Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr T.N.R a o, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Respondent No.2 is granted four weeks' time, as last chance,

for filing counter affidavit.

Issue fresh notic

List again on 5.3

Issue fresh notice to respondent no.1.

List again on 5.1. 2 0 0 9 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)

Registr a r

hј

ÈIT E M NO.4 7

REGISTRAR'S COURT NO.1 SECTION IVA

S UP R E M E C OUR T O F I N D I A R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

BEFORETHEREGISTRARM.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8 3 0 4 / 2 0 0 7

RAN G A I A H (D) BY LR S .

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF KA R N A T A K A & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010083642007/truecopy/order-6.pdf

Date: 18 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. P . Singh, Adv.

Mr T.N.R a o, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hear

Respondent UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following OR D E R

Respondent No.2 is granted four weeks' time, as last chance,

for filing counter affidavit.

Issue fresh notice to respondent no.1.

List again on 5.1. 2 0 0 9 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N) Registr a r